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"6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS"2. O° -Entertainers #31
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0. Devotions: Mr. j. H.Manins
10.20 For My Lady: wWorla-famous Opera Houses: RadioCity, New York"41.0 Domestic Harmony11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Rhythm in Relays$.30-4.30 Sports Results.
> & 0. Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS645 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Lamoureux Orchestra"The Comedy of the WashTub" Overture Dupont
7.36 COLLEEN McCRACKEN
(piano)
Andante and Variations in FMinor Haydn
A Studio Recital

7.46 LAMBERT HARVEY
(tenor)
+ She Is Far from the Lana

Lambert
O Lovely Night Ronald
1 Hear a Thrush at Eve

CadmanWayfarer’s Night Song
Easthope Martin

_.. » 4 Studio Recital
7.88 Rudolf Dietzman (cello)' . Czardas Fischer
Butterfly Popper8.4 The Auckland Ladies’
Choir conducted by Ida Holmes
«EG, Lass

with the Delicate
Arne

Cherry RipeAubade
Sweet Nightingale Roberton
8.14 Ossie Renardy (violin)"Ballad in D Minor Dvorak
8.18 The Choir
"To a Wild Rose MacDowell |‘. ‘The. Pixtes
"Songs My Mother Taught Me

DvorakAs Torrents in Summer Elgarar New Light Symphony Orch-eStra
Three English Dances Quilter8.37 The Choir
God Is Our Friend BachSicilian Cradle Song RonaldHe That Shall Endure to theEnd ("Elijah’’)

Mendelssohn8.45 _ Boston Promenade Orches-
tw »a
Dances from "The Three Cor-nered Hat" Falla
"EO "Overceas and NZ WNewe
9.30 Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Continuation of Moder
Dance Music
11. 0 London News and HomNews from Britain
11.2G6 CLOSE DOWNWea
-5, 0 p.m.- Promenade Concert by‘the Boston Symphony Orchestra
5.30 Lauritz Melchior
5.45-6.0 Tea Dartice
7. 0 After Dinner Music3.0 Radio Revue
9. 0 Contemporary British Music
.A Programme presented by the
Boyd Neel String Orchestra9:18 Concerto in D Minor for-Violin and String Orchestra> Vaughan Williams9.18 Serenade for Tenor, Horn
and Strings Britten
gonatess
Peter Pears and Dennisrain

9.44 Concertino Pastorale
ireland

10. 4 Igor Stravinsky
Albert Coates and the- LondonSymphony Orchestra
Infernal Dance of all the sub-
jects of Kastchei
The Princesses. Play with the
Golden Apples. (‘The FireBird’)

10.44 Chamber Orchestra con-ducted by the Composer
Ragtime for Eleven Instru-
ments ,;

10.20 Coates’and the London
Symphony Orchestra
Chinese’ March from "Song ofthe Nightingale"

10.30 Close down

NZ ee
1.0p.m. Light Orchestral Music
4.30 Popular Items
2. 0" Musical Comedy
2.30 Band Music
3. 0 Light Vocal and Instrumen-|;Selections
3.30 Popular Medleys ;

la. ° Variety Programme
5. 0 Light Orchestral
5.30 For the Piano
6. 0 Light Popular Items
6.30 Guess the Tunes: Titles an-
nounced at conclusion of session
7.0 Orchestral Music
7.15 "Melody Lane," with Dor-
sey Cameron and the Music Mak-
ers
Studio Presentation from theRadio Theatre
7.45 Sporting Life8.0 Dance Session
11.0 Close down

|
2 Y 570 ke, 526 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Charles
Kullman (tenor),

9.40 Muste While You Work
10:10. Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "All ThatGlitters.’ The first episode ofour hew serial in this session
11.0 "The Position of Women
Refiected in’ Literature: The
Beginning of Christianity." Talk
by Zenocrate Mountjoy
1145 Who’s Who in Radio
11.45 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "TheMystery...of the Colchester
Coins," "Alice in Wonderland,"
and ‘Ferdinand the Bull"
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30° EVENING PROGRAMME
Verse and Chorus
Most people know the charus of
a hit tune, but how many knowthe yerse?. Listen to the musical
Quiz featuring Jeannie McPhersonwith Peter. Jeffery at the Piano.
seu ‘A Studio Recital
8. 0 2YA Variety Magazine
8.30 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour: A Revival of some of the
Tommy Handley shows which we
presented from this station overtwo years ago.
D. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Make Believe’ BallroomTime

;10. 0 Sports Summary

10.16 Tunes You Used to Danceto: Back to the ’30’s with Victo
Silvester and His Ballroom Or.chestra
10.40 The Hit Kit of Popula
Songs and Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WG: WELLINGTONit NS 840 ke. 357 m.
5. O p.m. Musical Odds and Ends
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth Show7,0 Men of Note
7.146 Voices in Harmony
7.30 Intermission8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
‘Symphonic Works of RichardStrauss (2nd of series)
Boston Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Serge Koussevitzky
Baia Spake Zarathustra, Op.

8.32. Music by Dmitri Szostako-wicz
Eileen Joyce (piano) and ~ theHalle Orchestra, conducted _ byLeslie Heward
Concerto, Op. 358.53 National Symphony Orch-estral
Polka
9. 1 The Philadelphia Orches-tra, conducted by Stokowski
Symphony No, 5, Op. 47

Shostakovich9.48 Poulet Concert Orchestra"Love of Three Oranges"
Prokofieff10. O Light Concert Programme40.30 Close down

L2YH Sekinaran |
7. Op.m. "You Asked For It"
session
10. 0 Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m..
6.30 p.m. An hour for the Child-ren: "‘This Sceptred Isle"7.30 Sports session
5 Concert session8.30 "The Old Time The-Ayter"8.42 Concert Programme10. 0 Glose down

[QE] AAPIER
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9. 0 Variety9.15 The Story Behind the Song9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 "Merry-Go-Round": ArmyEdition

ri é

™ Y Morning Programme11.15 "The Circus Comes toTown" :

12. 0 Racing Broadcast: Napierog Racing Club’s Spring Meet-ng2,0 p.m. Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 "Robin Hood"?
5.45 Accordiana
6. 0 Spotlight: A BBC Pro-
gramme, featuring Ivor Weir andEric Winstone and his String-tette
6.15 Sports Results; Results ofinterest to Hawke’s Bay Sports-
men, given’ by our Sports Editor
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "The Man in Grey"
8. 0 EVENING CONCERTFelix Weingartner conductingthe London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Eleven Viennese Dances

Beethoven
Gladys Swarthout (soprano)
Romanza De Solita Pittaluge
El Majo Discreto Granados
Le Temps Des Lilas

Boucher-Chausson
A Spirit Flower

Campbell-Tipton
Boston Promenade OrchestraDrink to Me Only with Thine
Eyes arr. Pochon
Prayer of Thanksgiving Trad.

8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Romance in Rhythm
A, Session of Sweet Dance
Music

10. O- Close down

rOWVAN NELSON920 ke, 327m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Qwn Session
8. 0 Berlin State Opera Orch-estra
Wedding Waltz Dohnanyi

8. 8 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
Capriccio in F Minor
$ DohnanyiValse Oubliee Liszt

8.13 Jeanette MacDonald ---¢so-prano) ag |8.20 Alfred Piccaver (tenor)
8.23 Geraldo and his SweetMusic rs

A World of Romance :

8.31 The Melody Lingers On
BBC Programme

9. 1 Charlie Kunz (piano)9.7 "The Man in Grey"
9.30 Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawale
ian Serenaders, with Helen Clare
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE,
SJ 980 ke. 306m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Music7.15 Local Sporting Results7.30 "Coronets of England’8. 0 Concert Programme8.30 Variety
9. 2 BBC Programme
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

NV/ CHRISTCHURCH3) 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 "Dusting the Shelves’:Recorded’ Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesDavid Granville and his Music
10.10 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas *

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45. Commentaries on the -First
Day of the New Zealand Metro-politan Trotting Club’s Meetingat Addington
11. 0 Orchestra of the Week
11.15 Masters of Rhythm: Cole-
man Hawkins (saxophone)
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. O Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Bright Music
4.30 Sports Results
Modern Dance Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour:. MerryMandoliers and the Avon Players5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME.
The Southernaires InstrumentalSextet present
A Programme of Popular Tunes
From the Studio

7.45 MARGARET McCORMACK
(mezzo-soprano)
Light English Songs
A Brown Bird SingingIt Is Only a Tiny Garden
_A Bird Sang in the Rain:Haydn WoodI Heard You Singing

Eric Coates
oludio fecilal

7.57 Decca Salon Orchestra
They Didn’t Believe Me Kern

8. 0 "Mr. and Mrs. North: TheNorths Play Dummy"
|8.26 Novatime with Ted Steeleand Gwen Williams
A Little Rain Must Fall KayeYou Were Meant for Me

BrownAfternoon of a G String’ Mattolo
Just Give Me Music in the
Evening , Ross
Believing Hart

8.42 Popular French ArtistsBill and Jim
Ecoutez Paris Trenchant
Jean SablonSur le Pont d’Avignon .Trad,Lys Guty (soprano) f
Conversation Tango YvainBill and Jim
1. Don’t Want to Go to Bed

Trenchant
Jean Fred Mele ‘

Wonderful Life Ember9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 All-American Variety
10. O Sports Results
10.15 Dance Music
11. 0 ondon News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS°7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1

p-m.; 1¥A, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ,
WELLINGTON’ CITY
WEATHER FORECAST
2YD: 10.0 p.m,

The story of Ferdinand the Bull, who preferred tosit and contemplate, will be told in the children's
hour from 2YA on Saturday, November 2


